
Name Email Address 
Adele Kenny kenny.adele@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Andrew McKenzie mckenzie.andrew@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Annette Jeffery jeffery.annette@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Ben Spriggens spriggens.b.d@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Bev Harrison harrison.b.a@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Blair Adams adams.blair@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Cameron Stuart stuart.cameron@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Campbell Howlett howlett.campbell@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Darren Brown brown.d.l@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Dave Arnall arnall.d.j@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Dave Rennie rennie.d.d@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Dean Crafar careers@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Della Lamond lamond.d.m@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Derek Martin martin.derek@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Dr Flemming Kristensen musicdirector@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Evan Bramley bramley.e@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Fraser Harrison harrison.fraser@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Gaynor Saxon saxon.gaynor@lindisfarne.school.nz 

George Rogers rogers.g@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Gill Howes howes.gill@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Glen Petersen petersen.g.w@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Greg Fall fall.greg@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Henry Harland harland.henry@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Ian Findlay findlay.i.e@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Jackie Black black.jackie@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Jacky Braid braid.jacky@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Janet Metelerkamp metel.janet@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Jared Fritchley fritchley.jared@lindisfarne.school.nz 

John Boyd boyd.r.s.j@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Julia Mustard mustard.julia@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Karen Johnston johnston.karen@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Karl Jones jones.karl@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Kay McKay mckay.k.a@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Keith Simes simes.k.a@lindisfarne.school.nz 



Ken MacLeod rector@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Kirk Doyle doyle.kirk@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Kirsten Anderson anderson.kirsten@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Kristy Biggs biggs.kristy@lindisfarne.school.nz 

LINDISFARNE OFFICE office@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Lisa Miles miles.lisa@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Lorraine Young lorraine@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Mandy Boerboom mandyb@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Marian Campbell campbell.marian@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Mark Watson watson.mark@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Matt Kidd kidd.m@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Matthew Wood wood.matthew@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Milarn Smith smith.milarn@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Murray Richardson richardson.m.a@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Murray Smith smith.m.j@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Nicola Kenny kenny.nicola@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Patricia Graham graham.patricia@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Pomare Sidney sidney.pomare@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Rachel Harland harland.rachel@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Rene Hanham hanham.rene@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Rob Hay project@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Robert Dunlop dunlop.robert@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Ross Barry barry.r.m@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Sandra Kennedy nurse@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Sarah Duncan duncan.sarah@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Stephanie Dockary dockary.s.m@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Stuart Duff duff.s.w@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Sue Abel abel.s.a@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Victoria Gardner gardner.v.e@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Walt Rutgers rutgers.walt@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Warren Fortune fortune.w.b@lindisfarne.school.nz 

Wendy Barker barker.wendy@lindisfarne.school.nz 
	


